27th Therese's League

Summary

Period 4 Through Event 35 - 3M Open

Rank
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Team

BACK9BRUIN
Team Tracy
Pep Patty 1
BroomeDawg
VOLS1

Team MAC
Gamera is good
Trotz

Gotchya
Bamatime
PunchTheWall
Big Will Golf
Nanaimo Shiers
Raoul Duke
urstillout
Keenan Charles
Team #5

SEO

Hack & Slash
Collingwood Kid
John McKenna
REDSTORM
Golfer 2
drscrape

G & G from "East G"
LEFT COAST SPECIALIST

Pep Patty 2
Wayne Crosby
Tman

Ten Men
Team Reaburn
Maklak
Aurorawills
Lalaland
Marsha Lisk
LeftiesRule
Tishe Team
Merch Guy
ODawg77

Bart Tichelman
Gosser
Aaabryannelson
Bigkrak

Golfer 1

Carol Tichelman
Longhorn
Gracery

GRB-1
GiddyUp
Coolum Snakes
Mayo

The Best
Huggy
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"Ctrl" + "F" to
search

Team Earnings

5,521,470
5,067,752
4,946,245
4,916,150
4,732,517
4,551,000
4,515,877
4,508,760
4,435,869
4,185,211
4,066,483
3,988,786
3,851,984
3,808,649
3,750,026
3,726,100
3,701,013
3,664,842
3,618,096
3,602,820
3,570,864
3,569,471
3,381,336
3,371,239
3,318,953
3,303,027
3,290,356
3,282,823
3,256,597
3,180,505
3,164,365
3,134,636
3,079,840
2,997,639
2,940,859
2,875,257
2,869,015
2,823,836
2,796,264
2,774,177
2,683,523
2,678,925
2,663,847
2,578,916
2,514,317
2,483,892
2,415,393
2,401,003
2,334,880
2,254,266
1,988,264
1,663,382
1,660,489

Last Week
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Two Weeks Ago
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Three Weeks Ago
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